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2022 IHF Men’s Super Globe

Saudi Arabia (Dammam)

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage
(Minimum shot attempts: 8)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. DOMENECH Roberto FC Barcelona 1 1 22/40 55% 22,00

2. PEREZ DE VARGAS MORENO Gonzalo FC Barcelona 4 4 46/110 42% 11,50

3. KORNECKI Mateusz Lomza Industria 

Kielce

4 4 30/81 37% 7,50

4. WOLFF Adreas Lomza Industria 

Kielce

4 4 38/105 36% 9,50

5. CHAABANI Lamine Ammar Esperance de 

Tunis

4 2 6/18 33% 1,50

6. SAFAR Hasan Al-Kuwait 4 4 34/103 33% 8,50

7. HERNANDEZ Sergey SL Benfica 4 4 35/107 33% 8,70

8. ALSALEM Mohammad Al-Khaleej 4 4 15/47 32% 3,70

9. DOS SANTOS Maik Ferreira HC Taubate 4 3 35/119 29% 8,70

10. NAMLI Assil Esperance de 

Tunis

4 4 21/78 27% 5,20

11. SFAR Mohamed Esperance de 

Tunis

4 4 18/69 26% 4,50

12. NIELSEN Emil FC Barcelona 3 2 9/35 26% 3,00

13. PORTNER Nikola SC Magdeburg 4 4 24/97 25% 6,00

14. VAZ GUIMARES Fabio Sozzi HC Taubate 4 3 16/66 24% 4,00

14. HENDAWY Karim Al-Khaleej 4 4 26/107 24% 6,50

16. HUSSAIN Mohammed Mudhar HC 4 4 24/100 24% 6,00

17. SCHUBIGER Tim Sydney Uni 4 4 26/114 23% 6,50

18. JENSEN Mike SC Magdeburg 4 4 13/58 22% 3,20

19. SAYED Abd Elrahman Al Ahly 3 2 4/18 22% 1,30

20. SAFAR Ali Al-Kuwait 3 3 15/68 22% 5,00

21. TREJO ACEVEDO Eric Rogelio Club Ministros 4 4 14/66 21% 3,50

22. AHMED Mohamed Al Ahly 2 2 12/58 21% 6,00

23. ZORIC Nikola SL Benfica 1 1 3/17 18% 3,00

24. ALTURAIK Hassan Mudhar HC 4 3 9/52 17% 2,20

25. GLORIA HERNANDEZ Leonel Club Ministros 4 4 21/132 16% 5,20

26. ALSAFFAR Ali Mudhar HC 4 3 2/13 15% 0,50

27. HOMAYED Abdelrahman Al Ahly 4 3 12/80 15% 3,00

28. TAKKEN Maikel Sydney Uni 4 4 7/52 13% 1,70

29. CAPDEVILLE Gustavo SL Benfica 4 3 2/31 6% 0,50
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2022 IHF Men’s Super Globe

Saudi Arabia (Dammam)

Goalkeeper statistics

Most saves

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. PEREZ DE VARGAS MORENO Gonzalo FC Barcelona 4 4 46/110 42% 11,50

2. WOLFF Adreas Lomza Industria 

Kielce

4 4 38/105 36% 9,50

3. DOS SANTOS Maik Ferreira HC Taubate 4 3 35/119 29% 8,70

4. HERNANDEZ Sergey SL Benfica 4 4 35/107 33% 8,70

5. SAFAR Hasan Al-Kuwait 4 4 34/103 33% 8,50

6. KORNECKI Mateusz Lomza Industria 

Kielce

4 4 30/81 37% 7,50

7. SCHUBIGER Tim Sydney Uni 4 4 26/114 23% 6,50

8. HENDAWY Karim Al-Khaleej 4 4 26/107 24% 6,50

9. PORTNER Nikola SC Magdeburg 4 4 24/97 25% 6,00

10. HUSSAIN Mohammed Mudhar HC 4 4 24/100 24% 6,00

11. DOMENECH Roberto FC Barcelona 1 1 22/40 55% 22,00

12. GLORIA HERNANDEZ Leonel Club Ministros 4 4 21/132 16% 5,20

13. NAMLI Assil Esperance de 

Tunis

4 4 21/78 27% 5,20

14. SFAR Mohamed Esperance de 

Tunis

4 4 18/69 26% 4,50

15. VAZ GUIMARES Fabio Sozzi HC Taubate 4 3 16/66 24% 4,00

16. ALSALEM Mohammad Al-Khaleej 4 4 15/47 32% 3,70

17. SAFAR Ali Al-Kuwait 3 3 15/68 22% 5,00

18. TREJO ACEVEDO Eric Rogelio Club Ministros 4 4 14/66 21% 3,50

19. JENSEN Mike SC Magdeburg 4 4 13/58 22% 3,20

20. AHMED Mohamed Al Ahly 2 2 12/58 21% 6,00

21. HOMAYED Abdelrahman Al Ahly 4 3 12/80 15% 3,00

22. NIELSEN Emil FC Barcelona 3 2 9/35 26% 3,00

23. ALTURAIK Hassan Mudhar HC 4 3 9/52 17% 2,20

24. TAKKEN Maikel Sydney Uni 4 4 7/52 13% 1,70

25. CHAABANI Lamine Ammar Esperance de 

Tunis

4 2 6/18 33% 1,50

26. SAYED Abd Elrahman Al Ahly 3 2 4/18 22% 1,30

27. ZORIC Nikola SL Benfica 1 1 3/17 18% 3,00

28. ALSAFFAR Ali Mudhar HC 4 3 2/13 15% 0,50

29. CAPDEVILLE Gustavo SL Benfica 4 3 2/31 6% 0,50
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2022 IHF Men’s Super Globe

Saudi Arabia (Dammam)

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage by position

Wing
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. KORNECKI Mateusz Lomza Industria 

Kielce

4 4 5/8 62,5%

2. PEREZ DE VARGAS MORENO 

Gonzalo

FC Barcelona 4 4 7/14 50,0%

3. DOS SANTOS Maik Ferreira HC Taubate 4 3 6/13 46,1%

4. VAZ GUIMARES Fabio Sozzi HC Taubate 4 3 5/12 41,6%

5. WOLFF Adreas Lomza Industria 

Kielce

4 4 2/6 33,3%

6. TREJO ACEVEDO Eric Rogelio Club Ministros 4 4 6/19 31,5%

6. HUSSAIN Mohammed Mudhar HC 4 4 6/19 31,5%

8. NAMLI Assil Esperance de 

Tunis

4 4 2/7 28,5%

9. SAFAR Hasan Al-Kuwait 4 4 3/11 27,2%

10. SAYED Abd Elrahman Al Ahly 3 2 1/4 25,0%

7m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. WOLFF Adreas Lomza Industria 

Kielce

4 4 8/16 50,0%

2. SFAR Mohamed Esperance de 

Tunis

4 4 4/9 44,4%

3. SAFAR Ali Al-Kuwait 3 3 2/5 40,0%

4. ALSALEM Mohammad Al-Khaleej 4 4 2/6 33,3%

4. PORTNER Nikola SC Magdeburg 4 4 4/12 33,3%

6. JENSEN Mike SC Magdeburg 4 4 2/7 28,5%

7. SCHUBIGER Tim Sydney Uni 4 4 3/11 27,2%

8. GLORIA HERNANDEZ Leonel Club Ministros 4 4 1/4 25,0%

9. HERNANDEZ Sergey SL Benfica 4 4 3/13 23,0%

10. KORNECKI Mateusz Lomza Industria 

Kielce

4 4 2/9 22,2%

9m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. NIELSEN Emil FC Barcelona 3 2 5/6 83,3%

2. DOMENECH Roberto FC Barcelona 1 1 13/17 76,4%

3. PEREZ DE VARGAS MORENO 

Gonzalo

FC Barcelona 4 4 19/30 63,3%

4. HERNANDEZ Sergey SL Benfica 4 4 22/37 59,4%

5. WOLFF Adreas Lomza Industria 

Kielce

4 4 16/30 53,3%

6. KORNECKI Mateusz Lomza Industria 

Kielce

4 4 16/32 50,0%

6. HUSSAIN Mohammed Mudhar HC 4 4 10/20 50,0%

8. ALSALEM Mohammad Al-Khaleej 4 4 8/17 47,0%

9. SAFAR Hasan Al-Kuwait 4 4 14/30 46,6%

10. SAFAR Ali Al-Kuwait 3 3 9/20 45,0%

6m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. SAYED Abd Elrahman Al Ahly 3 2 2/4 50,0%

2. ALSALEM Mohammad Al-Khaleej 4 4 3/7 42,8%

3. DOS SANTOS Maik Ferreira HC Taubate 4 3 7/18 38,8%

4. JENSEN Mike SC Magdeburg 4 4 5/13 38,4%

5. WOLFF Adreas Lomza Industria 

Kielce

4 4 6/16 37,5%

5. ALTURAIK Hassan Mudhar HC 4 3 3/8 37,5%

7. PEREZ DE VARGAS MORENO 

Gonzalo

FC Barcelona 4 4 8/22 36,3%

8. HENDAWY Karim Al-Khaleej 4 4 5/14 35,7%

9. TREJO ACEVEDO Eric Rogelio Club Ministros 4 4 2/7 28,5%

9. DOMENECH Roberto FC Barcelona 1 1 2/7 28,5%

Breakthrough
(Minimum shot attempts: 2)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. CHAABANI Lamine Ammar Esperance de 

Tunis

4 2 1/2 50,0%

2. DOMENECH Roberto FC Barcelona 1 1 5/11 45,4%

3. PEREZ DE VARGAS MORENO 

Gonzalo

FC Barcelona 4 4 10/25 40,0%

3. ALTURAIK Hassan Mudhar HC 4 3 4/10 40,0%

5. NAMLI Assil Esperance de 

Tunis

4 4 6/18 33,3%

6. TAKKEN Maikel Sydney Uni 4 4 5/16 31,2%

7. VAZ GUIMARES Fabio Sozzi HC Taubate 4 3 4/13 30,7%

7. KORNECKI Mateusz Lomza Industria 

Kielce

4 4 4/13 30,7%

Fastbreak
(Minimum shot attempts: 2)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. NIELSEN Emil FC Barcelona 3 2 1/2 50,0%

1. DOMENECH Roberto FC Barcelona 1 1 1/2 50,0%

3. ALSAFFAR Ali Mudhar HC 4 3 1/3 33,3%

4. AHMED Mohamed Al Ahly 2 2 2/7 28,5%

5. SAFAR Hasan Al-Kuwait 4 4 3/12 25,0%

5. WOLFF Adreas Lomza Industria 

Kielce

4 4 3/12 25,0%

5. HERNANDEZ Sergey SL Benfica 4 4 2/8 25,0%

8. PORTNER Nikola SC Magdeburg 4 4 1/5 20,0%


